N Abyggeby Byvigars Samfillighetsférening
Indexberdkning efter styrelsebeslut 2011-06-21

Ar

KPI arsmedeltal
Forandring
Omraknat vagvarde
Upprustningar

Nytt vagvarde

Eget kapital
Summa féreningsvarde
Totalt andelstal
Varde per andel
Permanentboende
Fritidsboende
Genomfartsboende
Virkesdebitering

2010
303,5

2212904

2212904

7765

2011
3114
1,0260
2270505
40321
2310826
1043119
3353945
723800
4,63

12 511
10426
6951
0,96

2012
314,2
1,0090
2331604
1593455
3925059
782384
4707443
721556
6,52

17 615
14679
9786
0,97

2013
314,06
0,9996

3923310
133361
4056671
699396
4756067
726958
6,54

17 665
14720
9814
0,97

Varden i kr

2014
313,49
0,9982

4049309
0
4049309
1020714
5070023
727337
6,97

18 821
15684
10456
0,97

2015
313,35
0,9996

4047500
0
4047500
1242650
5290150
737131
7,18

19 377
16148
10765
0,97



	From 2011

